Rev C
PSIM65B2 SERIES
40~65 Watts
AC DC Open Frame Power Supplies
Single Outputs
V
7/18/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 4

are also Efficiency Level VI and RoHS compliant. Each model is protected against short
circuit, over load, and over voltage conditions, and also has means of patient protection
(MOPP). Different input and output connectors are available, please call factory for
ordering details. Size: 4in x 2in x 1.08in (101.6mm x 50.8mm x 27.5mm)
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number(1) Input Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage(2)
Output Current Ripple & Noise(3)
Output Regulation Output Power Efficiency
Min Load Max Load Full Load <30% Load
PSIM040B2-1Y050Z
90~264VAC
5V 0A 8.00A 100mV 200mV ±5% 40W >86%
PSIM065B2-1Y120Z 12V 0A 5.42A 120mV 200mV ±3% 65W >89%
PSIM065B2-1Y150Z 15V 0A 4.34A 120mV 300mV ±3% 65W >89%
PSIM065B2-1Y190Z 19V 0A 3.43A 120mV 300mV ±3% 65W >89%
PSIM065B2-1Y240Z 24V 0A 2.71A 200mV 300mV ±3% 65W >89%
PSIM065B2-1Y280Z 28V 0A 2.33A 200mV 350mV ±3% 65W >89%
PSIM065B2-1Y480Z 48V 0A 1.36A 200mV 480mV ±2% 65W >89%
PSIM065B2-1Y540Z 54V 0A 1.21A 200mV 480mV ±2% 65W >89%
Rev C
PSIM65B2 SERIES